
                 THE 2014 CANISIUS COLLEGE ALUMNI CLASSIC
                  October 18   Delaware Park Golf Course

                             WOMEN'S RACE - 5K
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                  YEAR                                   MILE
   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       1    1 Jacquelyn Katzman   SO  1  Cornell                18:05.2  5:50 
       2    2 Katie Wismer        SR  1  Laurentian University  18:06.9  5:50 
       3    3 Kristen Niedrach    SR  2  Cornell                18:10.6  5:52 
       4    4 Briar Brumley       FR  1  Cornell                18:19.3  5:54 
       5    5 Siobhan Quinn       FR  2  Canisius               18:19.8  5:54 
       6    6 Annie Taylor        FR  3  Cornell                18:26.7  5:57 
       7    7 Leah Triller        SO  2  Cornell                18:27.2  5:57 
       8    8 Mackenzie Donahue   JR  1  Daemen                 18:32.0  5:58 
       9    9 Samantha Edwards    SR  3  Laurentian University  18:33.9  5:59 
      10   10 Mackenzie Lemieux   SO  3  Cornell                18:35.1  5:59 
      11   11 Jessica Elliott     SO  4  Cornell                18:35.4  5:59 
      12   12 Michelle Kennedy    SR  4  Laurentian University  18:43.1  6:02 
      13      Suzie Petryk        FR  4  Cornell                18:46.6  6:03 
      14      Dina Iacone         SR  5  Cornell                18:48.8  6:04 
      15   13 Carlin Sullivan     SO  5  Canisius               18:49.2  6:04 
      16      Sarah Holl          SR  6  Cornell                18:57.1  6:06 
      17   14 Samantha McGuinness SO  6  Waterloo               18:58.2  6:07 
      18      Lauren Reyda        FR  5  Buffalo                18:58.7  6:07 
      19      Chance Masloff      FR  6  Cornell                18:59.9  6:07 
      20      Laura Libruk        SO  7  Buffalo                19:03.1  6:08 
      21   15 Jade Auchmoody      SO  8  Canisius               19:04.3  6:09 
      22   16 Alexandra McGowan   SO  9  Waterloo               19:05.6  6:09 
      23      Mary Barger         FR  7  Cornell                19:09.0  6:10 
      24   17 Marissa Lobert      JR  2  Laurentian University  19:09.4  6:10 
      25   18 Hannah Rice         JR  3  Daemen                 19:09.8  6:11 
      26   19 Catherine Niederpru JR  4  Canisius               19:10.7  6:11 
      27      Delphi Cleaveland   JR  5  Cornell                19:11.2  6:11 
      28   20 Erin Merkely        SR  7  Waterloo               19:12.9  6:12 
      29      Meghan McCormick    SR  8  Cornell                19:14.5  6:12 
      30   21 Samantha Zakalowski JR  6  Detroit                19:16.3  6:13 
      31      Sarah Masukewicz    FR  8  Cornell                19:18.3  6:13 
      32   22 Amy Trabert         SO 10  Daemen                 19:20.0  6:14 
      33   23 Jessie Nusselder    FR  9  Laurentian University  19:20.5  6:14 
      34      Abbie Bideaux       JR  7  Cornell                19:21.9  6:14 
      35   24 Zeinab Baydoun      SR  9  Detroit                19:22.7  6:15 
      36      Olivia Young        FR 10  Cornell                19:24.3  6:15 
      37   25 Taylor Smith        SO 11  Detroit                19:26.7  6:16 
      38   26 Macey Walker        JR  8  Canisius               19:27.5  6:16 
      39   27 Maddy Bak           SO 12  Laurentian University  19:28.5  6:17 
      40   28 Devon Sutton        JR  9  Detroit                19:28.9  6:17 
      41   29 Maggie Prorok       SO 13  Robert Morris          19:29.6  6:17 
      42      Stephanie Ryall     FR 11  Cornell                19:32.4  6:18 
      43   30 Kayla Murphy        JR 10  Niagara                19:33.6  6:18 
      44   31 Caroline Hampton    JR 11  Niagara                19:33.9  6:18 
      45      Kathleen McCormick  SR 10  Cornell                19:35.4  6:19 
      46      Kyle Oefelein       SO 14  Cornell                19:36.4  6:19 
      47   32 Sydnie Fetherolf    SO 15  Detroit                19:38.4  6:20 
      48   33 Rachel Crane        SO 16  Robert Morris          19:39.0  6:20 
      49      Gillian McIlroy     SO 17  Cornell                19:40.9  6:21 
      50   34 Haley Keene         JR 12  Canisius               19:42.7  6:21 



      51   35 Nicole Rich         SO 18  Laurentian University  19:47.9  6:23 
      52   36 Jenny Ponkowski     SO 19  Detroit                19:50.3  6:24 
      53      Devinne Cullinane   SO 20  Cornell                19:51.1  6:24 
      54      Lindsay Piraino     SO 21  Alfred                 19:51.7  6:24 
      55   37 Jessica Cuabu       FR 12  Waterloo               19:54.2  6:25 
      56      Nicole Hessels      FR 13  Laurentian University  19:56.5  6:26 
      57      Smita Nalluri       FR 14  Cornell                20:01.3  6:27 
      58      Megan Crocker       FR 15  Laurentian University  20:02.3  6:27 
      59   38 Olivia Scagnatto    SO 22  Waterloo               20:07.8  6:29 
      60   39 Jeriann Beiter      SO 23  RIT                    20:08.6  6:29 
      61   40 Brittany Denton     JR 13  Daemen                 20:09.3  6:30 
      62   41 Kayla Stewart       FR 16  Canisius               20:11.8  6:31 
      63   42 Sam Sauer           JR 14  Niagara                20:13.6  6:31 
      64      Livia Chase         SO 24  Canisius               20:14.7  6:31 
      65      Katie Simon         FR 17  Canisius               20:20.0  6:33 
      66      Lyndsay Greasley    JR 15  Laurentian University  20:21.0  6:33 
      67   43 Lauren Brewster     FR 18  Waterloo               20:26.8  6:35 
      68   44 Julia Provenzano    FR 19  RIT                    20:30.8  6:37 
      69   45 Sydney Shaw         SO 25  Detroit                20:32.4  6:37 
      70   46 Amanda Hutchings    SO 26  Waterloo               20:35.7  6:38 
      71      Lauren Jenney       SO 27  Buffalo                20:36.9  6:39 
      72   47 Brittany Shay       SR 11  Robert Morris          20:45.4  6:41 
      73      Christian Conner    FR 20  Canisius               20:46.7  6:42 
      74   48 Addison Sgroi       FR 21  Roberts Wesleyan       20:47.1  6:42 
      75   49 Emily Knaul         SR 12  RIT                    20:49.4  6:43 
      76   50 Brooke Nolan        SR 13  Daemen                 20:50.2  6:43 
      77   51 Tyler Levengood     SR 14  Niagara                20:51.1  6:43 
      78   52 Madeline Menzie     SO 28  Robert Morris          20:52.6  6:44 
      79   53 Katherine Robinson  SO 29  Daemen                 20:53.1  6:44 
      80   54 Megan Karpie        SR 15  RIT                    20:53.7  6:44 
      81   55 Kelsey Swantek      FR 22  Robert Morris          20:56.4  6:45 
      82   56 Danielle Dorogi     FR 23  Niagara                21:00.2  6:46 
      83      Rachael Weissenburg SO 30  Canisius               21:02.0  6:47 
      84      Carlye Stella       FR 24  Buffalo                21:03.2  6:47 
      85      Jessica Wojnicki    SO 31  Cornell                21:06.7  6:48 
      86   57 Sarah Grubbs        SO 32  Niagara                21:07.2  6:48 
      87   58 Erin Bucci          SR 16  RIT                    21:08.6  6:49 
      88   59 Kelly Weiskittel    SO 33  RIT                    21:09.6  6:49 
      89   60 Chelsea Touchstone  SR 17  Roberts Wesleyan       21:12.1  6:50 
      90   61 Evyn Selden         JR 16  Robert Morris          21:14.4  6:51 
      91   62 Kacie Erb           JR 17  Robert Morris          21:16.5  6:51 
      92      Haley Morairty      SR 18  Detroit                21:17.3  6:52 
      93   63 Hannah Putman       SO 34  Roberts Wesleyan       21:17.9  6:52 
      94   64 Morgan Urbanek      JR 18  Daemen                 21:18.9  6:52 
      95      Janice Cooper       SR 19  Waterloo               21:20.3  6:53 
      96      Kari Tuite          FR 25  Canisius               21:22.7  6:53 
      97      Kayla Jones         FR 26  Robert Morris          21:23.2  6:54 
      98   65 Rebecca Schwan      FR 27  RIT                    21:24.0  6:54 
      99   66 Aly Orfano          JR 19  Niagara                21:26.8  6:55 
     100      Faith Gruver        SO 35  RIT                    21:30.4  6:56 
     101      Shayna Gray         JR 20  RIT                    21:32.0  6:56 
     102      Emiily Nichols      JR 21  Waterloo               21:34.7  6:57 
     103      Amy Becker          SR 20  RIT                    21:44.0  7:00 
     104      Hermelinda Imbert   FR 28  Canisius               21:47.3  7:01 
     105      Brooke Busa         FR 29  RIT                    21:51.8  7:03 
     106      Taylor Marino       JR 22  Canisius               21:53.1  7:03 
     107      Kylie Pleakis       FR 30  RIT                    21:54.5  7:04 
     108      Meghan Lee          FR 31  Canisius               21:55.6  7:04 
     109      Brynn Adams         FR 32  Robert Morris          22:02.2  7:06 
     110      Katie Lee           FR 33  Canisius               22:05.3  7:07 
     111   67 Abigail Monroe      JR 23  Roberts Wesleyan       22:09.7  7:08 



     112      Megan Helf          JR 24  Niagara                22:15.5  7:10 
     113      Kelsey Lefebvre     FR 34  Laurentian University  22:25.6  7:14 
     114      Breanna Dionne      JR 25  RIT                    22:28.2  7:14 
     115      Emily Bradley              Unattached             22:35.5  7:17 
     116      Victoria Couturier  FR 35  Niagara                22:40.8  7:18 
     117      Emily Radford       FR 36  Daemen                 22:48.2  7:21 
     118      Hannah Latragna     FR 37  Canisius               23:18.3  7:31 
     119      Lisa Schutt         FR 38  Laurentian University  23:27.3  7:33 
     120   68 Leanna Shipman      SR 21  Roberts Wesleyan       23:32.8  7:35 
     121      Jenna Wallace       JR 26  Canisius               23:36.1  7:36 
     122      Emma Van Ginneken   FR 39  Laurentian University  24:58.9  8:03 
     123   69 Breanna Leonard     SO 36  Roberts Wesleyan       25:12.6  8:07 
     124      Christina Cuttone          Una.                   26:25.1  8:31 
     125      Mikelle Cala               Una.                   26:25.6  8:31 
     126      Jaime Wallace              Unattached             26:26.0  8:31 
     127      Catherine Phillips         Unattached             26:26.4  8:31 
     128      Kaitlyn Coon               UNA Canisius           26:26.8  8:31 
     129      Alaina Celeste      FR 40  RIT                    29:30.8  9:30 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    21  Cornell                   (18:17.8  91:29.0 0:22.0)
========================================
  1      1  Jacquelyn Katzman      SO  18:05.2
  2      3  Kristen Niedrach       SR  18:10.6
  3      4  Briar Brumley          FR  18:19.3
  4      6  Annie Taylor           FR  18:26.7
  5      7  Leah Triller           SO  18:27.2
  6   ( 10) Mackenzie Lemieux      SO  18:35.1
  7   ( 11) Jessica Elliott        SO  18:35.4

  2.    63  Laurentian University     (18:46.8  93:53.8 1:13.6)
========================================
  1      2  Katie Wismer           SR  18:06.9
  2      9  Samantha Edwards       SR  18:33.9
  3     12  Michelle Kennedy       SR  18:43.1
  4     17  Marissa Lobert         JR  19:09.4
  5     23  Jessie Nusselder       FR  19:20.5
  6   ( 27) Maddy Bak              SO  19:28.5
  7   ( 35) Nicole Rich            SO  19:47.9

  3.    78  Canisius                  (18:58.3  94:51.5 1:07.7)
========================================
  1      5  Siobhan Quinn          FR  18:19.8
  2     13  Carlin Sullivan        SO  18:49.2
  3     15  Jade Auchmoody         SO  19:04.3
  4     19  Catherine Niederpruem  JR  19:10.7
  5     26  Macey Walker           JR  19:27.5
  6   ( 34) Haley Keene            JR  19:42.7
  7   ( 41) Kayla Stewart          FR  20:11.8

  4.   125  Waterloo                  (19:27.8  97:18.7 1:09.6)
========================================
  1     14  Samantha McGuinness    SO  18:58.2
  2     16  Alexandra McGowan      SO  19:05.6
  3     20  Erin Merkely           SR  19:12.9
  4     37  Jessica Cuabu          FR  19:54.2



  5     38  Olivia Scagnatto       SO  20:07.8
  6   ( 43) Lauren Brewster        FR  20:26.8
  7   ( 46) Amanda Hutchings       SO  20:35.7

  5.   130  Detroit                   (19:26.6  97:13.0 0:22.1)
========================================
  1     21  Samantha Zakalowski    JR  19:16.3
  2     24  Zeinab Baydoun         SR  19:22.7
  3     25  Taylor Smith           SO  19:26.7
  4     28  Devon Sutton           JR  19:28.9
  5     32  Sydnie Fetherolf       SO  19:38.4
  6   ( 36) Jenny Ponkowski        SO  19:50.3
  7   ( 45) Sydney Shaw            SO  20:32.4

  6.   138  Daemen                    (19:36.3  98:01.3 2:18.2)
========================================
  1      8  Mackenzie Donahue      JR  18:32.0
  2     18  Hannah Rice            JR  19:09.8
  3     22  Amy Trabert            SO  19:20.0
  4     40  Brittany Denton        JR  20:09.3
  5     50  Brooke Nolan           SR  20:50.2
  6   ( 53) Katherine Robinson     SO  20:53.1
  7   ( 64) Morgan Urbanek         JR  21:18.9

  7.   210  Niagara                   (20:14.5  101:12.4 1:26.6)
========================================
  1     30  Kayla Murphy           JR  19:33.6
  2     31  Caroline Hampton       JR  19:33.9
  3     42  Sam Sauer              JR  20:13.6
  4     51  Tyler Levengood        SR  20:51.1
  5     56  Danielle Dorogi        FR  21:00.2
  6   ( 57) Sarah Grubbs           SO  21:07.2
  7   ( 66) Aly Orfano             JR  21:26.8

  8.   216  Robert Morris             (20:20.6  101:43.0 1:26.8)
========================================
  1     29  Maggie Prorok          SO  19:29.6
  2     33  Rachel Crane           SO  19:39.0
  3     47  Brittany Shay          SR  20:45.4
  4     52  Madeline Menzie        SO  20:52.6
  5     55  Kelsey Swantek         FR  20:56.4
  6   ( 61) Evyn Selden            JR  21:14.4
  7   ( 62) Kacie Erb              JR  21:16.5

  9.   244  RIT                       (20:42.3  103:31.1 1:00.0)
========================================
  1     39  Jeriann Beiter         SO  20:08.6
  2     44  Julia Provenzano       FR  20:30.8
  3     49  Emily Knaul            SR  20:49.4
  4     54  Megan Karpie           SR  20:53.7
  5     58  Erin Bucci             SR  21:08.6
  6   ( 59) Kelly Weiskittel       SO  21:09.6
  7   ( 65) Rebecca Schwan         FR  21:24.0

 10.   306  Roberts Wesleyan          (21:48.0  108:59.6 2:45.7)
========================================
  1     48  Addison Sgroi          FR  20:47.1
  2     60  Chelsea Touchstone     SR  21:12.1
  3     63  Hannah Putman          SO  21:17.9
  4     67  Abigail Monroe         JR  22:09.7
  5     68  Leanna Shipman         SR  23:32.8



  6   ( 69) Breanna Leonard        SO  25:12.6

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          DIVISION 1 TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    17  Cornell                   (18:17.8  91:29.0 0:22.0)
========================================
  1      1  Jacquelyn Katzman      SO  18:05.2
  2      2  Kristen Niedrach       SR  18:10.6
  3      3  Briar Brumley          FR  18:19.3
  4      5  Annie Taylor           FR  18:26.7
  5      6  Leah Triller           SO  18:27.2
  6   (  7) Mackenzie Lemieux      SO  18:35.1
  7   (  8) Jessica Elliott        SO  18:35.4

  2.    49  Canisius                  (18:58.3  94:51.5 1:07.7)
========================================
  1      4  Siobhan Quinn          FR  18:19.8
  2      9  Carlin Sullivan        SO  18:49.2
  3     10  Jade Auchmoody         SO  19:04.3
  4     11  Catherine Niederpruem  JR  19:10.7
  5     15  Macey Walker           JR  19:27.5
  6   ( 22) Haley Keene            JR  19:42.7
  7   ( 24) Kayla Stewart          FR  20:11.8

  3.    75  Detroit                   (19:26.6  97:13.0 0:22.1)
========================================
  1     12  Samantha Zakalowski    JR  19:16.3
  2     13  Zeinab Baydoun         SR  19:22.7
  3     14  Taylor Smith           SO  19:26.7
  4     16  Devon Sutton           JR  19:28.9
  5     20  Sydnie Fetherolf       SO  19:38.4
  6   ( 23) Jenny Ponkowski        SO  19:50.3
  7   ( 26) Sydney Shaw            SO  20:32.4

  4.   121  Niagara                   (20:14.5  101:12.4 1:26.6)
========================================
  1     18  Kayla Murphy           JR  19:33.6
  2     19  Caroline Hampton       JR  19:33.9
  3     25  Sam Sauer              JR  20:13.6
  4     28  Tyler Levengood        SR  20:51.1
  5     31  Danielle Dorogi        FR  21:00.2
  6   ( 32) Sarah Grubbs           SO  21:07.2
  7   ( 35) Aly Orfano             JR  21:26.8

  5.   124  Robert Morris             (20:20.6  101:43.0 1:26.8)
========================================
  1     17  Maggie Prorok          SO  19:29.6
  2     21  Rachel Crane           SO  19:39.0
  3     27  Brittany Shay          SR  20:45.4
  4     29  Madeline Menzie        SO  20:52.6
  5     30  Kelsey Swantek         FR  20:56.4
  6   ( 33) Evyn Selden            JR  21:14.4
  7   ( 34) Kacie Erb              JR  21:16.5

                    WOMEN'S DIVISION 1 DUAL MEET SCORES



------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           BUFFALO VS. CANISIUS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Canisius                 
            1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) =    15

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                            BUFFALO VS. CORNELL
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Cornell                  
            1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) =    15

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                            BUFFALO VS. DETROIT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Detroit                  
            1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) =    15

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                            BUFFALO VS. NIAGARA
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Niagara                  
            1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) =    15

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         BUFFALO VS. ROBERT MORRIS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Robert Morris            
            1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) =    15

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           CANISIUS VS. CORNELL
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Cornell                  
            1    2    3    5    6   (7)  (8) =    17
  2. Canisius                 
            4    9   10   11   12  (13) (14) =    46

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           CANISIUS VS. DETROIT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Canisius                 
            1    2    3    4    8  (11) (13) =    18
  2. Detroit                  
            5    6    7    9   10  (12) (14) =    37



------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           CANISIUS VS. NIAGARA
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Canisius                 
            1    2    3    4    5   (8)  (9) =    15
  2. Niagara                  
            6    7   10   11   12  (13) (14) =    46

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        CANISIUS VS. ROBERT MORRIS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Canisius                 
            1    2    3    4    5   (8)  (9) =    15
  2. Robert Morris            
            6    7   10   11   12  (13) (14) =    46

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                            CORNELL VS. DETROIT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Cornell                  
            1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) =    15
  2. Detroit                  
            8    9   10   11   12  (13) (14) =    50

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                            CORNELL VS. NIAGARA
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Cornell                  
            1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) =    15
  2. Niagara                  
            8    9   10   11   12  (13) (14) =    50

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         CORNELL VS. ROBERT MORRIS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Cornell                  
            1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) =    15
  2. Robert Morris            
            8    9   10   11   12  (13) (14) =    50

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                            DETROIT VS. NIAGARA
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Detroit                  
            1    2    3    4    7   (8) (10) =    17
  2. Niagara                  
            5    6    9   11   12  (13) (14) =    43

------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                         DETROIT VS. ROBERT MORRIS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Detroit                  
            1    2    3    4    6   (8)  (9) =    16
  2. Robert Morris            
            5    7   10   11   12  (13) (14) =    45

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         NIAGARA VS. ROBERT MORRIS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. Niagara                  
            2    3    5    7   10  (11) (14) =    27
  2. Robert Morris            
            1    4    6    8    9  (12) (13) =    28


